CITY OF HORACE
General
Share of Spec

s
Total City Mill Levy

HORACE PARK DISTRICT
General

County Mill Levy

Weed Control District

Vector Control District

Soil Conservation District

Garrison Diversion Conservancy District
State Medical School

Horace Rural Fire District

Kindred School District #2

West Fargo School District #6

Southeast Cass Water Resource District

Total Levy in Kindred School District #2
Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction
Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

Total Levy in West Fargo School District #6
Net Mills after Legislative 12% reduction
Effective Tax Rate Residential

Effective Tax Rate Commercial / Agricultural

TAXABLE VALUATION

1.42%
1.58%

8,135,522
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9,206,320

9,666,683

11,266,024

Change from 2015

Amount
-2.30
=0.38

=2.68

0.00

-4.66
-0.35

1,599,341

Percentage
-5.84%
=100.00%

=6.75%

-19.44%

16.54%
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